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N. AUTO CLASSE PUNTI BONUS PUNTI BONUS PUNTI BONUS PUNTI BONUS PUNTI BONUS PUNTI BONUS PUNTI BONUS PUNTI BONUS PUNTI BONUS

 
TOTAL

E 
PUNTI 

SCUDERIA
POSIZIO

NE

MICHELUZ GIONATA 44 SA 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 48       TEAM COLONNA 1
ALBERTI FEDERICO 2 SB 10 2 8 2 22       TEAM COLONNA 1

DA PIEVE PATRICK 5 SB 8 2 6 2 18       TEAM COLONNA 2
GRI FULVIO 36 SB 10 5 15       TEAM COLONNA 3

STEFANI LUCA 18 SB 10 2 12       INDIVIDUALE 4
DOTTA ELIS 511 SC 8 2 8 2 10 2 10 2 44       TEAM COLONNA 1

PELLEGRINI MARCO 101 SC 10 2 10 2 24       IRONWHIRE 2
SCARDINO CARMELO 69 SC 8 8         MICHEAL RACING 3
FERRON SIMONE 73 SC 6 6         TEAM COLONNA 4

DE PRETTO RENZO 3 SC 6 6         MICHEAL RACING 5
“TITTI” 24 AS 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 48       TEAM COLONNA 1
PELLIN MARIO 10 AS 8 2 8 2 8 2 30       TEAM COLONNA 2

“MARKO” 16 AS 6 2 8         TEAM COLONNA 3
DEL SAL ORIANO 46 AS 6 2 8         MAZZONI R.T. 4

MAURUTTO SILVIO 31 A 10 2 6 2 6 2 28       TEAM COLONNA 1
MILOTTI PAOLO 9 A 10 2 10 2 24       MAZZONI R.T. 2
ZAMBON DANIELE 29 A 8 2 8 2 20       MAZZONI R.T. 3

COSTANTINI LUCIO 142 A 8 2 10       IRONWHIRE 4
SUMAN CHRISTIAN 37 A 5 5         TEAM COLONNA 5

TONIZZO LUCA 96 A1 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 48       IRONWHIRE 1
BENCO RICCARDO 49 A1 8 2 8 2 20       MAZZONI R.T. 2

ROMANO SERGIO 27 A1 8 2 10       TEAM COLONNA 3
ANTONIAZZI GIOVANNI 4 A1 8 8         IRONWHIRE 4

DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 47 B 10 2 10 2 10 2 36       TEAM COLONNA 1
“VTEC” 731 B 8 2 8 2 6 2 28       OWLS R.T. 2

GIORGINI IVAN 548 B 6 2 4 2 14       OWLS R.T. 3
SAKSIDA STEFANO 826 B 6 2 8         GORIZIA CORSE 4

PANARIELLO ROSARIO 97 B 5 1 2 8         TEAM COLONNA 5
“ANACLETO” 555 B 8 8         OWLS R.T. 6
“PRINCIPE” 78 B 5 5         OWLS R.T. 7

DA RE GIOVANNI 147 B 4 4         IRONWHIRE 8
MARCON ALBERTO 6 B 3 3         TEAM COLONNA 9

GIAIOTTO LUCA 75 B1 10 2 10 2 6 2 5 2 39       INDIVIDUALE 1
FERENCICH DINO 7 B1 8 2 8 2 8 2 30       TEAM ADRENALINIKA 2

CARRER GABRIELE 48 B1 10 2 10 2 24       TRENTIN CORSW 3
SANGION FILIPPO 99 B1 6 2 8 2 3 2 23       TEAM COLONNA 4
GHERMI IVAN 92 B1 6 6         MAZZONI R.T. 5

PANARIELLO ROSARIO 97 B1 4 2 6         PANARIELLO MOTORSPORT6
FRATTOLIN FABRIZIO 40 C 10 6 16       PEDEMONTANA M. 1

“ALEXFUNK” 21 C 10 10       2
“ALBY” 21 C 10 10       TEAM COLONNA 3

“SALMY” 212 C 8 8         TEAM COLONNA 4
MESTRE ANDREA 96 C 5 5         INDIVIDUALE 5

CACCAMO THOMAS 406 C1 8 2 10 2 8 2 10 2 44       TEAM COLONNA 1
PIZZOLITO FABIO 91 C1 8 2 10 2 8 2 32       IRONWHIRE 2

BRAVIN ALESSANDRO 24 C1 10 2 12       PEDEMONTANA M. 3
“PIER” 5 C1 6 6 12       TEAM COLONNA 4

“THOMASYSTEM” 88 D2 8 2 10 2 6 2 30       TEAM COLONNA 1
FABBRI FRANCO 7 D2 8 2 8 2 20       MAZZONI R.T. 2

PITACCOLO RUDI 110 D2 10 2 12       TEAM COLONNA 3
GAETANI ANDREA 151 D2 10 10       MAZZONI R.T. 4
“SANCHO” 121 D2 10 10       INDIVIDUALE 5
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“FABIO” 20 D4X4 10 2 8 2 22       TEAM COLONNA 1
PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 58 D4X4 10 2 12       PANARIELLO MOTORSPORT2

“KAPPA” 238 D4X4 10 10       MIGLIO CORSE 3
MARCHETTI MAURO 93 E 10 2 12       M&M RACING TEAM 1
PITACCOLO RUDI 110 SPORT 10 2 12       TEAM COLONNA 1
“SANDRO” 141 SPORT 10 10       MAZZONI R.T. 2
DEL SAL ORIANO 46 SPORT 8 2 10       MAZZONI R.T. 3
BENCO RICCARDO 49 LIBERA 8 2 10 2 22       MAZZONI R.T. 1

DA PIEVE LUIGI 115 LIBERA 10 2 12       TEAM COLONNA 2
“GIGETTO” 6 LIBERA 10 2 12       TEAM COLONNA 3
SALMASO LUCA 36 LIBERA 8 8         TEAM COLONNA 4
TAVERNA MARCO 115 LIBERA 6 2 8         TEAM COLONNA 5

“CORVETTE” 101 LIBERA 6 6         MAZZONI R.T. 6
TOMADUZ MANUEL 8 LIBERA 5 5         MAZZONI R.T. 7

TOTAGIANCASPRO SONIA 126 LADY 10 2 12       TEAM ADRENALINIKA 1
DE STEFANI FLAVIA 1 LADY1 10 2 8 2 10 2 10 2 46       TEAM COLONNA 1

ROMANO IVETTE 406 LADY1 6 2 10 2 6 2 8 2 38       TEAM COLONNA 2
“DOLLY” 431 LADY1 8 2 5 2 6 2 25       OWLS R.T. 3
CELLOT CHANTAL 91 LADY1 4 2 8 2 4 2 22       INDIVIDUALE 4

BISCONCIN VERONICA 27 LADY1 2 2 4 2 5 2 17       MAZZONI R.T. 5
PLUCHINO JENNIFER 458 LADY1 5 2 2 2 11       OWLS R.T. 6
BOTTACIN MARA 301 LADY1 3 2 3 2 10       OWLS R.T. 7

TOTAGIANCASPRO SONIA 126 LADY1 1 2 2 2 7         TEAM ADRENALINIKA 8
TOSOLINI ANNA 516 LADY1 3 3         INDIVIDUALE 9
PIGNATIN ILENIA 17 LADY1 1 1         OWLS R.T. 10
“GIGIO” 19 R2 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 48       REPEZZA MOTORSPORT 1
STEFANI LUCA 18 R2 8 2 8 2 20       INDIVIDUALE 2

“ZETA/ILENIA” 75 R2 8 8         OWLS R.T. 3
GARDONIO S./MARTIN M. 22 R2 6 6         INDIVIDUALE 4

STELLA NICOLA 110 RALLY 10 2 6 2 20       INDIVIDUALE 1

ULIANA RICCARDO 86 RALLY 5 2 5 2 3 2 19       TEAM 
COLONNA 2

“BETMEN” 46 RALLY 6 8 14       IRONWHIRE 3
NORO CRISTIAN 21 RALLY 8 5 13       TEAM COLONNA 4

BUGLISI ANTONINO 35 RALLY 10 2 12       TEAM COLONNA 5
PIOL LUCA 6 RALLY 8 4 12       IRONWHIRE 6

DA RE GIOVANNI 39 RALLY 10 10       IRONWHIRE 7
LENARDON FABIO 111 RALLY 10 10       CAR TECHNIK RACING 8
ANTONIAZZI FABIO 42 RALLY 8 8         IRONWHIRE 9

“PENIO56” 45 RALLY 6 6         IRONWHIRE 10
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E 
PUNTI 
ASSOL
UTO SCUDERIAPOSIZIONE

DE STEFANI FLAVIA 1 12 2 8 2 12 2 12 2 52       TEAM COLONNA 1
MICHELUZ GIONATA 23 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 48       TEAM COLONNA 2

“TITTI” 54 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 48       TEAM COLONNA 3
TONIZZO LUCA 96 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 48       IRONWHIRE 4
“GIGIO” 19 10 2 10 2 10 2 10 2 48       REPEZZA MOTORSPORT 5

ROMANO IVETTE 406 8 2 10 2 8 2 10 2 44       TEAM COLONNA 6
CACCAMO THOMAS 406 8 2 10 2 8 2 10 2 44       TEAM COLONNA 7

DOTTA ELIS 511 8 2 8 2 10 2 10 2 44       TEAM COLONNA 8
BENCO RICCARDO 49 8 2 8 2 9 2 10 2 43       MAZZONI R.T. 9

GIAIOTTO LUCA 75 10 2 10 2 6 2 6 2 40       INDIVIDUALE 10
DOTTOR PIERLUIGI 47 10 2 11 2 12 2 39       INDIVIDUALE 11

PELLEGRINI MARCO 101 10 2 10 2 10 2 36       IRONWHIRE 12
STEFANI LUCA 18 8 2 8 2 11 2 33       INDIVIDUALE 13

PIZZOLITO FABIO 91 8 2 10 2 8 2 32       IRONWHIRE 14
“DOLLY” 431 10 2 7 2 8 2 31       OWLS R.T. 15
“VTECH” 731 8 2 9 2 8 2 31       OWLS R.T. 16

FERENCICH DINO 7 8 2 8 2 9 2 31       TEAM ADRENALINIKA 17
“THOMASYSTEM” 88 8 2 10 2 6 2 30       TEAM COLONNA 18

PELLIN MARIO 53 8 2 8 2 8 2 30       TEAM COLONNA 19
MAURUTTO SILVIO 31 10 2 6 2 7 2 29       TEAM COLONNA 20

CELLOT CHANTAL 91 6 2 10 2 6 2 28       INDIVIDUALE 21
DA PIEVE LUIGI 115 10 2 11 2 25       TEAM COLONNA 22
CARRER GABRIELE 48 10 2 11 2 25       TRENTIN CORSW 23
MILOTTI PAOLO 9 10 2 11 2 25       MAZZONI R.T. 24

PITACCOLO RUDI 110 10 2 10 2 24       TEAM COLONNA 25
SANGION FILIPPO 99 6 2 8 2 4 2 24       TEAM COLONNA 26
ALBERTI FEDERICO 2 10 2 9 2 23       TEAM COLONNA 27

TOTAGIANCASPRO SONIA 126 10 2 3 2 4 2 23       TEAM ADRENALINIKA 28
BISCONCIN VERONICA 27 4 2 6 2 7 2 23       MAZZONI R.T. 29

“FABIO” 20 10 2 8 2 22       TEAM COLONNA 30
ULIANA RICCARDO 86 6 2 6 2 4 2 22       TEAM COLONNA 31
STELLA NICOLA 110 10 2 7 2 21       INDIVIDUALE 32

ZAMBON DANIELE 29 8 2 9 2 21       MAZZONI R.T. 33
FABBRI FRANCO 73 8 2 8 2 20       MAZZONI R.T. 34

DA PIEVE PATRICK 5 8 2 7 2 19       TEAM COLONNA 35
DEL SAL ORIANO 46 8 2 6 2 18       MAZZONI R.T. 36

DA RE GIOVANNI 39 11 6 17       IRONWHIRE 37
FRATTOLIN FABRIZIO 40 10 7 17       PEDEMONTANA M. 38

GRI FULVIO 36 10 6 16       TEAM COLONNA 39
“BETMEN” 46 7 9 16       40
PLUCHINO JENNIFER 458 7 2 4 2 15       OWLS R.T. 41
GIORGINI IVAN 548 6 2 5 2 15       OWLS R.T. 42

PIOL LUCA 6 9 5 14       IRONWHIRE 43
NORO CRISTIAN 21 8 6 14       TEAM COLONNA 44

BOTTACIN MARA 301 5 2 5 2 14       OWLS R.T. 45
BUGLISI ANTONINO 35 11 2 13       TRENTIN CORSE 46

PANARIELLO ROSARIO 97 6 5 2 13       TEAM COLONNA 47
BRAVIN ALESSANDRO 24 10 2 12       PEDEMONTANA M. 48

MARCHETTI MAURO 93 10 2 12       TEAM COLONNA 49
PANARIELLO GIOVANNI 58 10 2 12       INDIVIDUALE 50
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“PIER” 5 6 6 12       TEAM COLONNA 51
“ALBY” 21 11 11       TEAM COLONNA 52

LENARDON FABIO 111 11 11       CAR TECHNIK RACING 53
“ALEXFUNK” 21 10 10       54

“KAPPA” 238 10 10       MIGLIO CORSE 55
GAETANI ANDREA 151 10 10       MAZZONI R.T. 56
“SANDRO” 101 10 10       MAZZONI R.T. 57

“ANACLETO” 555 10 10       OWLS R.T. 58
“SANCHO” 121 10 10       TEAM COLONNA 59

COSTANTINI LUCIO 142 8 2 10       IRONWHIRE 60
ROMANO SERGIO 27 8 2 10       TEAM COLONNA 61

ANTONIAZZI FABIO 42 9 9         IRONWHIRE 62
“SALMY” 212 9 9         TEAM COLONNA 63
SAKSIDA STEFANO 826 7 2 9         GORIZIA CORSE 64

SCARDINO CARMELO 69 8 8         MICHAEL RACING 65
SALMASO LUCA 36 8 8         TEAM COLONNA 66

“ZETA/ILENIA” 75 8 8         OWLS R.T. 67
ANTONIAZZI GIOVANNI 4 8 8         IRONWHIRE 68

“MARKO” 16 6 2 8         
TEAM 

COLONNA/GO
RIZIA CORSE 69

TAVERNA MARCO 115 6 2 8         TEAM COLONNA 70
“CORVETTE” 101 7 7         MAZZONI R.T. 71

“PENIO56” 7 7         72
“PRINCIPE” 78 7 7         OWLS R.T. 73

GHERMI IVAN 92 7 7         MAZZONI R.T. 74
FERRON SIMONE 73 6 6         TEAM COLONNA 75

DE PRETTO RENZO 3 6 6         MICHAEL RACING 76
MESTRE ANDREA 96 6 6         INDIVIDUALE 77

TOMADUZ MANULE 8 6 6         MAZZONI R.T. 78
SUMAN CHRISTIAN 37 6 6         TEAM COLONNA 79

GARDONIO S./MARTIN M. 22 6 6         INDIVIDUALE 80
TOSOLINI ANNA 516 5 5         INDIVIDUALE 81
MARCON ALBERTO 6 5 5         TEAM COLONNA 82
PIGNATIN ILENIA 17 3 3         OWLS R.T. 83
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